

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Bid Date & Time: 09/28/16 - 10:00 am

Solicitation No : CD-B-16-016-SM

Job #: 16-0116 (O&M) and 16-1403 (CIP)

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box 2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

2016 Annual Sanitary Sewer Manhole Adjustment, Rehabilitation and Replacement Construction Contract, Package 3 Project

					Texas Pride Utlities LLC		D. Guerra Construction LLC		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co. Inc.		National Power Rodding Corp.		Facilities Rehabilitation Inc.	
Line No.	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount		Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amou
1	103.1	Remove Concrete Curb;	LF	50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$0.62	\$31.00	\$10.00	\$500
2	103.3	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways;	SY	250	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$27.00	\$6,750.00	\$0.30	\$75.00	\$5.00	\$1,250
3	200	Flexible Base (Complete in place);	CY	50	\$48.00	\$2,400.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$72.00	\$3,600.00	\$54.93	\$2,746.50	\$80.00	\$4,000
4	203	Tack Coat;	GAL	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$23.20	\$1,160.00	\$20.00	\$1,000
5	205.4	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "D", Two (2) Inch Thickness;	SY	250	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$315.87	\$78,967.50	\$60.00	\$15,000
6	208	Salvage, Haul, Stockpile Asphalt Concrete Pavement;	CY	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$44.75	\$4,475.00	\$100.00	\$10,000
7	500.1	Concrete Curbing;	LF	50	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$43.70	\$2,185.00	\$45.00	\$2,25
8	500.3	Concrete Gutter;	LF	25	\$16.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$41.50	\$1,037.50	\$45.00	\$1,12
9	502.1	Concrete Sidewalks;	SY	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$91.55	\$9,155.00	\$72.00	\$7,200
10	503.1	Concrete Driveways;	SY	100	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$122.06	\$12,206.00	\$90.00	\$9,000
11	503.2	Commercial Driveways;	SY	100	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$134.27	\$13,427.00	\$108.00	\$10,800
12	508	Relocate Fence;	LF	200	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.52	\$6,104.00	\$10.00	\$2,000
13	511.3.1	Cutting and replacing pavements (10" ATB & 3" HMAC);	SY	40	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$140.00	\$5,600.00	\$375.46	\$15,018.40	\$100.00	\$4,000
14	511.3.2	Cutting and replacing pavements (6" ATB & 2" HMAC);	SY	40	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$372.04	\$14,881.60	\$80.00	\$3,200
15	515	Top Soil;	CY	100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$32.00	\$3,200.00	\$24.41	\$2,441.00	\$50.00	\$5,00
16	516.1	Bermuda Sodding;	SY	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$23.50	\$1,175.00	\$20.00	\$1,00
17	516.2	St. Augustine Sodding;	SY	275	\$20.00	\$5,500.00	\$15.00	\$4,125.00	\$18.00	\$4,950.00	\$23.43	\$6,443.25	\$20.00	\$5,50
18	530	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	EA	440	\$1,300.00	\$572,000.00	\$200.00	\$88,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$572,000.00	\$671.34	\$295,389.60	\$800.00	\$352,00
19	540.9	Temporary Sediment Control Fence	LF	60	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$3.35	\$201.00	\$10.00	\$60
20	550	Trench Excavation Safety Protection;	LF	280	\$1.00	\$280.00	\$1.00	\$280.00	\$10.00	\$2,800.00	\$8.55	\$2,394.00	\$1.00	\$28
21	805.1	Police Officer;	HR	200	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$60.42	\$12,084.00	\$45.00	\$9,00
22	851.0.0	Bolt Hole Restoration;	EA	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.52	\$152.60	\$100.00	\$50
23	851.0.1	Manhole Adjustment	EA	25	\$600.00	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,412.88	\$35,322.00	\$800.00	\$20,00
24	581.0.2	Extra Height Manhole Adjustment;	VF	180	\$100.00	\$18,000.00	\$200.00	\$36,000.00	\$250.00	\$45,000.00	\$478.49	\$86,128.20	\$200.00	\$36,00
25	851.1.1	Replace 24" Manhole Ring and Cover with 24" Hinged Ring and	EA	390	\$1,600.00	\$624,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$780,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$702,000.00	\$1,729.01	\$674,313.90	\$1,500.00	\$585,00
26	851.1.2	Replace 24" Manhole Ring and Cover with 30" Hinged Ring and	EA	25	\$3,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$62,500.00	\$2,477.62	\$61,940.50	\$2,800.00	\$70,00
27	851.1.3	Replace 30" Manhole Ring and Cover with 30" Hinged Ring and	EA	25	\$2,500.00	\$62,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$43,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$62,500.00	\$2,477.62	\$61,940.50	\$2,500.00	\$62,50
28	851.1.4	Install concrete ring encasement	EA	440	\$800.00	\$352,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$440,000.00	\$800.00	\$352,000.00	\$640.83	\$281,965.20	\$800.00	\$352,00
29	851.2	Manhole Coating	VF	330	\$250.00	\$82,500.00	\$300.00	\$99,000.00	\$340.00	\$112,200.00	\$225.00	\$74,250.00	\$300.00	\$99,00
30	851.3	Locate and Expose Manhole	EA	100	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$700.00	\$70,000.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00	\$244.13	\$24,413.00	\$200.00	\$20,00
31	852.1	Renovate Invert Channel and/or Bench;	EA	20	\$600.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$2,136.09	\$42,721.80	\$1,500.00	\$30,00
32	852.2	Replace Manholes on existing 8" or 10" Diameter Mains;	EA	6	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$8,876.07	\$53,256.42	\$10,000.00	\$60,00
33	852.3	Replace Manholes on existing 12" or 15" Diameter Mains	EA	4	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$10,076.87	\$40,307.48	\$12,000.00	\$48,00
34	852.4	Replace Manholes on existing 18" or 21" Diameter Mains;	EA	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,837.43	\$12,837.43	\$15,000.00	\$15,00
35	852.5	Replace Manholes on existing 24" Diameter Mains;	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$14,631.40	\$14,631.40	\$18,000.00	\$18,00
36	852.6	Extra Depth Manholes	VF	20	\$180.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$840.73	\$16,814.60	\$300.00	\$6,00
37	852.7	Conduct Leakage Test	EA	50	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$305.16	\$15,258.00	\$300.00	\$15,00
38	4438	Flowable Backfill (TxDOT Spec);	CY	150	\$160.00	\$24,000.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$154.78	\$23,217.00	\$150.00	\$22,50
			Bid Ta	abTotal		\$1,999,330.00		\$1,976,715.00		\$2,356,350.00		\$2,001,067.38		\$1,904,205
ENDAR DAVS T	NDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE: 365					\$1,967,330.00		\$1,976,715.00	\$2,356,350.00			\$2,001,067.38 \$1,904,205.0		